The Rhode Island May 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 14, 2021 05:03 PM
Contact Information

Name: JEREMY MCDIARMID MCDIARMID Phone: 6175009994

Address: 31 Milk Street
Email: jmcdiarmid@necec.org Boston,MA

02196

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Reported Bills:



H5327

H5445

H5525

H5629

H5634

H5762

H5966

H6114

S0078

$0472

S0629

S0634

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Reported Executive Officials:

Nicholas Ucci







